(in KW)

289.08 289.08 289.08

Total energy consumed based on electricity bill (in KW) 3483800 3473880 2142395

Capacity of Rain Water Harvesting (in litre) 35000 25000 25000

Total Water Consumption (in litre) 80300000 80300000 60300000

Total water bill 544500 544500 544500

Amount in Word Five lakh forty four thousand and five hundred only Five lakh forty four thousand and five hundred only Five lakh forty four thousand and five hundred only

Details Related to Environment

Description 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Number of eco-friendly transportation facilities with capacity 1.00 1.00 1.00